SCALE 1:1 UNIT MM
8
7
6
B
C
D
4 3
A
B
C
D
E
8
7
6 5
4 3 2
E
1
A
KEVIN
KM-040311-915
REV
TITLE
CHECKED
APPROVED
DRAWN
DRAWN DATE
Jul. 05, 2019
*
MAJOR DIMENSION
DRAWING NO.
NOTED TOLERANCES
UNLESS OTHERWISE
TERRY
JOHN
KeMy Electronic Technology Inc.
A
915MHz Antenna, 2.5dBi, 50 OHM,
SMA Male
All rights reserved, www.dgkemy.com
THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION
5
RoHS
Compliant
1
MARKER   1
  915 000 000.HZ
 1.4432 U
Cor
CH1  A/R SWR                                MKR  1: 1.4432 U
      REF 1.000 U                                1.000U/                                                 915 000 000.HZ
CH1 START 822 000 000.HZ                                                         STOP 1 022 000 000.HZ
Polarization
10 W
Connector
Impedance
Gain
VSWR
Band Width
Frequency Range
Radiation
Max. power
Shell Material
Performance parameters
Omni-directional
915 MHz
2.5 dBi
50 OHM
Vertical
20 MHz
≤ 2.0
SMA Male
Temperature
Lighting Protection DC grounding
TPE
-35° to +75°
3
3
8
±
2
M
M
SMA Male
Ø15.8
Ø15.8*338mm
Size